TROFEO RISTORO PUNTA JOLANDA

Orario di partenza di sabato 01 agosto 2020 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 buche 2018 p

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:05

11:15

11:30

MAGGIO
FRANCESCO

ASTRELLI
IVANO

MAZZUCCO
EDOARDO

PENNONE
FEDERICO

FEDI
FABIO

PITTATORE
FRANCESCO

CAPOZZI
MARCO

15

13

11

14

BENADI
MARCO

FABBRI

MAURO SANTO

CENA
PIERFRANCO

FERRARI
GRAZIELLA

CHINA BINO
UGO

PITTATORE
CARLO

CAMANNA
GIANLUCA

14

17

13

30

16

14

BENADI'
ROBERTO

LINDI
ANDREA FRANZISKA

LEVI
MARCO

MIGLIETTA
SILVIA

FRANZINI
ANDREA

PITTATORE
DANIELE

BIANCHI
PATRICK

GOLF CLUB GRESSONEY MONTEROSA

25

26

14

40

19

10

16

BOTTO POALA
ELISABETTA




